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PROLOGIS
EQUINIX
DIGITALREALTY TRUST
PUBLIC STORAGE
SIMON PROPERTY GROUP
WELLTOWERINC
AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES
ALEXANDRIA REALESTATE
EQUITY RESIDENTIAL
REALTY INCOME CORP
VENTAS
INVITATION HOMES
HEALTHPEAK PROPERTIES
ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST
EXTRA SPACE STORAGE
SUN COMMUNITIES
DUKE REALTY CORP
MID-AMERICA APARTMENT
BOSTON PROPERTIES
VICI PROPERTIES
WP CAREY
MEDICAL PROPERTIES TRUST
UDR
EQUITY LIFESTYLE PPTYS
HOST HOTELS & RESORTS
CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST
GAMING & LEISURE PPTYS
CYRUSONE
IRON MOUNTAIN
AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT A
OMEGA HEALTHCARE INVESTO
STORE CAPITAL
VEREIT INC
REGENCY CENTERS CORP
AMERICOLD REALTY
NATIONALRETAILPPTYS
CUBESMART
KIMCO REALTY CORP
FEDERALREALTY INVTRUST
REXFORD INDL REALTY

MSCI

TREUS I

IESRS
PLD UN Equity
EQIXUW Equity
DLR UN Equity
PSA UN Equity
SPG UN Equity
WELL  UN Equity
AVB UN Equity
ARE UN Equity
EQRUN Equity
O UN Equity
VTR UN Equity
INVH  UN Equity
PEAKUN Equity
ESS UN Equity
EXR UN Equity
SUI'UN Equity
DRE UN Equity
MAA UN Equity
BXP UN Equity
VICI UN Equity
WPC UN Equity
MPW UN Equity
UDRUN Equity
ELS UN Equity
HST UW Equity
CPT UN Equity
GLPI  UW Equity
CONE UW Equity
IRM UN Equity
AMH  UNEquity
OHI UN Equity
STOR UN Equity
VER  UN Equity
REG UW Equity
COLD UN Equity
NNN UN Equity
CUBE UN Equity
KIM UN Equity
FRT UN Equity
REXR  UN Equity

BEUNE (%)

8.08%
6.94%
4.12%
3.99%
3.04%
2.96%
2.48%
2.47%
2.42%
2.35%
2.01%
1.83%
1.79%
1.70%
1.64%
.64%
.62%
.59%
.53%
.49%
.35%
.26%
.24%
.20%
1.13%
1.07%
0.99%
0.94%
0.93%
0.93%
0.90%
0.90%
0.89%
0.85%
0.83%
0.78%
0.71%
0.71%
0.67%
0.67%
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VORNADO REALTY TRUST
HEALTHCARE TRUST OF AMER
KILROY REALTY CORP
AMERICAN CAMPUS CMNTY
APARTMENT INCOME REIT
LIFE STORAGE
EASTGROUP PROPERTIES
FIRST INDUSTRIALREALTY
CORESITE REALTY CORP
DOUGLAS EMMETT
COUSINS PROPERTIES
BRIXMOR PROPERTY GROUP
STAG INDUSTRIAL
SL GREEN REALTY CORP
SPIRIT REALTY (NEW)
HIGHWOODS PROPERTIES
MGM GROWTH PROPERTIES A
PARK HOTELS & RESORTS
HEALTHCARE REALTY TRUST
TERRENO REALTY CORP
INNOVATIVE INDL PPTYS A
QTS REALTY TRUSTA
JBG SMITH PROPERTIES
PHYSICIANS REALTY TRUST
HUDSON PACIFIC PPTYS
AGREE REALTY CORP
SABRA HEALTH CARE REIT
RYMAN HOSPITALITY PROP
EQUITY COMMONWEALTH
NATLHEALTH INVESTORS
LEXINGTON REALTY TRUST
CORPORATE OFFICE PPTYS
PS BUSINESS PARKS
APPLE HOSPITALITY REIT
WEINGARTEN REALTY
NATIONAL STORAGE
PEBBLEBROOK HOTEL TRUST
SUNSTONE HOTEL
EPR PROPERTIES
RLJ LODGING TRUST
COLONY CAPITALA
CARETRUST REIT
FOUR CORNERS PPTY TRUST
PIEDMONT OFF RLTY TRU A
BRANDYWINE REALTY TRUST
ESSENTIALPROP RLTY TR
SERVICE PROPERTIES
RETAILPROP OF AME A
EASTERLY GOVERNMENT PPTY
WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE

VNO UN Equity
HTA UN Equity
KRC UN Equity
ACC UN Equity
AIRC UN Equity
LSl UN Equity
EGP UN Equity
FRUN Equity
CORUN Equity
DEI UN Equity
CUZ UN Equity
BRX  UN Equity
STAG UN Equity
SLG UN Equity
SRC UN Equity
HIW UN Equity
MGP  UN Equity
PK  UNEquity
HR UN Equity
TRNO UN Equity
IIPR  UN Equity
QTS  UN Equity
JBGS UNEquity
DOC UNEquity
HPP UN Equity
ADC UN Equity
SBRA UW Equity
RHP UN Equity
EQC  UNEquity
NHI UN Equity
LXP UN Equity
OFC UN Equity
PSB UN Equity
APLE UNEquity
WRI UN Equity
NSA  UNEquity
PEB UN Equity
SHO UN Equity
EPR UN Equity
RLJ UN Equity
CLNY UN Equity
CTRE UW Equity
FCPT UN Equity
PDM UN Equity
BDN UN Equity
EPRT UN Equity
SVC UW Equity
RPAI UN Equity
DEA  UNEquity
WRE UN Equity

0.67%
0.66%
0.65%
0.65%
0.63%
0.61%
0.60%
0.59%
0.58%
0.56%
0.55%
0.54%
0.51%
0.49%
0.45%
0.45%
0.45%
0.44%
0.44%
0.44%
0.44%
0.42%
0.41%
0.41%
0.40%
0.39%
0.39%
0.39%
0.36%
0.34%
0.32%
0.32%
0.30%
0.30%
0.29%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.26%
0.25%
0.23%
0.23%
0.22%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
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XENIA HOTELS AND RESORTS
DIAMONDROCKHOSPITALITY
COLUMBIA PROPERTY TRUST
MONMOUTHREIT A
PARAMOUNT GROUP
RETAIL OPPORTUNITY INV
SITE CENTERS CORP
GLOBAL NET LEASE
LTC PROPERTIES
INDUSTRIAL LOGIS PPTYS
URBAN EDGE PROPERTIES
AMERICAN ASSETS TRUST
EMPIRE STATE REALTY A
INDEPENDENCE REALTY TRUS
KITE REALTY GRP TRUST
ACADIA REALTY TRUST
MACERICHCO
ALEXANDER & BALDWIN INC
MACK-CALI REALTY CORP
ISTAR
OFFICE PPTYS INCOME
GEO GROUP
COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE
GETTY REALTY CORP
DIVERSIFIED HEALTHCARE
SUMMIT HOTEL PROPERTIES
TANGERFACTORY OUTLET
SAFEHOLD INC
CENTERSPACE
FRONT YARD RESIDENTIAL
UNIVERSALHEALTH REALTY
NEXPOINT RESIDENTIAL
AMERICAN FINANCE TRUST A
APTINV & MGMT (NEW)
CORECIVIC
RPT REALTY
ARMADA HOFFLER PROP
ALEXANDERS
GLADSTONE COMM CORP
GLOBAL MEDICALREIT
UMH PROPERTIES
SERITAGE GROWTH PPTYS A
CHATHAM LODGING TRUST
FRANKLIN STREET PPTYS
SAUL CENTERS
CITY OFFICE REIT
URSTADT BIDDLE PPTYS A
ONE LIBERTY PROPERTIES

Bt

XHR  UNEquity
DRHUN Equity
CXP  UNEquity
MNRUN Equity
PGRE UN Equity
ROIC UW Equity
SITC UN Equity
GNL  UNEquity
LTC UN Equity
ILPT UW Equity
UE  UNEquity
AAT UN Equity
ESRT UN Equity
IRT  UN Equity
KRG UN Equity
AKRUN Equity
MAC UN Equity
ALEXUN Equity
CLIUN Equity
STAR UN Equity
OPI UW Equity
GEO UN Equity
CHCT UNEquity
GTY UN Equity
DHC UW Equity
INN UN Equity
SKT UN Equity
SAFE UN Equity
CSRUN Equity
RESI UN Equity
UHT UN Equity
NXRT  UN Equity
AFIN  UW Equity
AIVUN Equity
CXW UN Equity
RPT UN Equity
AHH  UNEquity
ALX UN Equity
GOOD UW Equity
GMRE UN Equity
UMH UN Equity
SRG  UN Equity
CLDT UN Equity
FSP UA Equity
BFS UN Equity
CIO  UNEquity
UBA UN Equity
OLP UN Equity

0.19%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.16%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
100%
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